
 

RAHI SARNOBAT

SHOOTER ID SHF3010199001

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 30-10-1990

PHONE NO 7709842828

EMAIL ID SARNOBATRAHI@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION MAHARASHTRA

EVENTS PISTOL

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 5 W 0.00 570 - - 9

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 5 W 0.00 581 - 34 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 22 W 0.00 582 - 38 - 1
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 22 W 0.00 578 - 36 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-67 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5694 W 533.00 573 - 0 - 8

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-43 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

5694 W 589 0 41 1738.00 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-43 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5694 W 525.00 589 - 41 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T7) 1512 W 0.00 586 - 39 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T6) 1512 W 0.00 588 - 29 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN 920 W 0.00 558 - - 61

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF 1719 W 533.00 564 - - 21

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 16 W 0.00 566 - - 14
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 16 W 0.00 566 - - 18

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 62 W 0.00 563 - - 42

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 62 W 0.00 587 - 28 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 62 W 0.00 567 - - 19

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 62 W 0.00 584 - 39 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

775 W 533.00 560 - - 58

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

775 W 560 0 1684.00 9

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-40 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

775 W 525.00 576 - 36 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-40 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

775 W 576 0 36 1722.00 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T7) 382 W 567 - - 23

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T6) 382 W 561 - - 36

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN 630 W 574 - 217.7 - 3

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF 627 W 352.00 571 - 192.2 - 4

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 627 W 571 0 192.2 1693.00 2

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
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SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Rahi Sarnobat

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

 2:27:03PM

1Page No

18th ASIAN GAMES1 25M Sports Pistol Women  580.00 Gold2018PALEMBANG,INDINESIA

ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) MUNICH2 25M Sports Pistol Women  586.00 Gold2019MUNICH, GERMANY

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI3 25M Sports Pistol Women  581.00 Silver2021NEW DELHI INDIA

ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK CROTIA4 25M Sports Pistol Women  591.00 Gold2021OSIJEK CROTIA

ISSF WORLD CUP USA5 25M Sports Pistol Women  582.00 Bronze2011FORT BENNING,USA

ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

CHANGWON

6 25M Sports Pistol Women  585.00 Gold2013CHANGWON,KOREA

XX COMMONWEALTH  GAMES7 25M Sports Pistol Women  575.00 Gold2014GLASGOW U.K

XIX COMMONWEALTH GAMES8 25M Sports Pistol Women  576.00 Silver2010NEW DELHI,INDIA

16th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

9 10M Pistol Junior Women  375.00 Bronze2010GERMANY

3 RD COMMONWEALTH YOUTH 

GAMES PUNE

10 25M Sports Pistol Women  550.00 Gold2008PUNE,INDIA

12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES11 25M Sports Pistol Women  584.00 Gold2016GUWAHATI



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:30:18PM

Page Number 1

Rahi Sarnobat

1
19TH MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2009 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Surabhi 

Pathak

 371.00 Gurpreet 

Kaur

Rahi Sarnobat 377.00  367.00  1,115.00 II Silver

2
19TH MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2009 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

Surabhi 

Pathak

 541.00 Rachna 

Sharma

Rahi Sarnobat 552.00  563.00  1,656.00 III Bronze

3
16th INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

GERMANY 2010 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Rahi 

Sarnobat

 375.00 Lovleen 

Kaur

Himadari 

Thapliyal

 376.00  364.00  1,115.00 I Gold

4
XIX 

COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 2010 25M Sports Pistol 

Women(Badge&pa

ir)

Rahi 

Sarnobat

 584.00 Anisa 

Sayyed

- 572.00  0.00  1,156.00 I Gold

5
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

Anisa 

Sayyed

 582.00 Rahi 

Sarnobat

Surabhi Pathak 576.00  563.00  1,721.00 II Silver

6
17th ASIAN GAMES 

(R/P/S)

INCHEON, KOREA 2014 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

Rahi 

Sarnobat

 580.00 Anisa 

Sayyed

Heena Sidhu 577.00  572.00  1,729.00 III Bronze

7
12th SOUTH ASIAN 

GAMES

GUWAHATI 2016 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

Rahi 

Sarnobat

 584.00 Anuraj 

Singh

Anisa Sayyed 575.00  582.00  1,741.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:30:18PM

Page Number 2

Rahi Sarnobat

8
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

Chinki 

yadav

 281.00 Rahi 

Sarnobat

Manu Bhaker 281.00  282.00  844.00 I Gold

9
ISSF WORLD CUP 

OSIJEK CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 2021 10M Pistol Women Yashaswi

ni

 578.00 Manu 

Bhaker

Rahi Sarnobat 577.00  572.00  1,727.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Rahi Sarnobat

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:28:38PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 21 --2008  364.00April 

28-May 04

2 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

 0.00  0.00 34 --2008  495.00April 

28-May 04

3 18th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 43 --2008  360.00June 05-08

4 3 RD COMMONWEALTH 

YOUTH GAMES PUNE

PUNE,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

748.1  0.00  0.00 I Gold2008  550.00Oct 12-18

5 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOOTING COMPETITION 

SUHL,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

750.6  0.00  0.00 5 --2009  561.00April 27- 

May 03

6 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOOTING COMPETITION 

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

462.6  0.00  0.00 8 --2009  371.00April 27- 

May 03

7 19TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

756.6  0.00  0.00 6 --2009  563.00June 04-07



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 19TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 23 --2009  367.00June 04-07

9 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

763.4  0.00  0.00 5 --2010  570.00Feb 17-28

10 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women(Badge&pair)

 0.00  0.00 4 --2010  570.00Feb 17-28

11 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

778.2  0.00  0.00 7 --2010  579.00March 

20-28

12 ISSF WORLD CUP BEIJING BEIJING,CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 34 --2010  567.00April 16-25

13 16th INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR COMPETITION

GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

471.2  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2010  375.00May 10-16

14 16th INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR COMPETITION

GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

762.3  0.00  0.00 5 --2010  563.00May 10-16

15 ISSF WORLD CUP 

BELGRADE

SERBIA,BELGRADE 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 28 --2010  576.00June 26 

-July 04

16 50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

 0.00  0.00 8 --2010  570.00July 29- 

Aug 11

17 50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 11 --2010  375.00July 29- 

Aug 11

18 XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

781.0  0.00  0.00 II Silver2010  576.00Oct 03-14

19 16TH ASIAN GAMES GUANGZHOU,CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2010  577.00Nov 12-27

20 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 14 --2011  579.00March 

21-30

21 ISSF WORLD CUP 

CHANGWON

CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 23 --2011  577.00April 07-15



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP USA FORT BENNING,USA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

207.7  0.00  0.00 III Bronze OG-Quota2011  582.00May 14-23

23 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 42 --2011  572.00June 16-23

24 12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP DOHA,QATAR 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 16 --2012  574.00Jan 11-22

25 ISSF WORLD CUP LONDON LONDON,GBR 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 9 --2012  582.00April 17-29

26 ISSF WORLD CUP MILAN MILAN,ITALY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 35 --2012  571.00May 13-21

27 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 16 --2012  581.00May 21-28

28 OLYMPICS GAMES LONDON LONDON 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 19 --2012  579.00July 

27-Aug 06

29 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

CHANGWON

CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

15 8  0.00  0.00 I Gold2013  585.00April 02-10

30 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2013  581.00May 04-13

31 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 26 --2013  573.00May 23-30

32 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) 

ESP

GRANADA, ESP 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

8  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  584.00July 03-12

33 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

10  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  576.00Oct 18-26

34 ISSF WORLD CUP 

FINAL(R/P)

MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 9 --2013  568.00Nov 06-12

35 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 12 --2014  578.00March 26 - 

April 03



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 10M Pistol Women  373.00  0.00 MQS --2014  0.00March 26 - 

April 03

37 XX COMMONWEALTH  

GAMES

GLASGOW U.K 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

16 8  0.00  0.00 I Gold2014  575.00July 25-29

38 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 21 --2014  579.00Sept 06-20

39 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 72 --2014  372.00Sept 06-20

40 17th ASIAN GAMES (R/P/S) INCHEON, KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 7 --2014  580.00Sept 19-30

41 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 20 --2015  578.00April 08-16

42 ISSF WORLD CUP FORT 

BENNING

FORT BENNING,USA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 29 --2015  575.00May 11-19

43 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GABALA(R/P/S)

GABALA,AZE 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 71 --2015  561.00Aug 06-16

44 ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING 

COMPETITION FOR 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 12 --2016  575.00Jan 25 to 

Feb 03

45 12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GUWAHATI 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

15 8  0.00  0.00 I Gold2016  584.00Feb 09 to 

15

46 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(R/P)

MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 43 --2016  572.00May 

26-June 02

47 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

SHOTGUN

WROCLAW,POLAND 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2016  560.00Sept 18-24

48 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 23 --2017  571.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

49 48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 25 --2017  570.00May 03-08



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

50 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 43 --2017  572.00May 17-24

51 ISSF WORLD CUP GABALA GABALA,AZERBAIJAN 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 20 --2017  577.00June 06-14

52 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

17  0.00  0.00 VI --2017  578.00Oct 28-Nov 

08

53 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 26 --2018  588.00April 20-30

54 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 30 --2018  577.00May 22-29

55 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

34  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  580.00August 

18-26

56 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 31 --2018  579.00August 

31-Sept 15

57 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 15 --2019  580.00Feb 20-28

58 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 26 --2019  579.00April 21-29

59 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

37  0.00  0.00 I Gold QUOTA2019  586.00May 24-31

60 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  580.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

61 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 18 --2019  569.00NOV 17-23

62 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  589.00Nov 03-14

63 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

32  0.00  0.00 II Silver2021  581.00Mar 18-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

64 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  584.00May 20 

-June 06

65 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

39  0.00  0.00 I Gold2021  591.00June 22 to 

July 03

66 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 13 --2021  572.00June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:29:55PM

Rahi Sarnobat

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

--7 1,584.00 495.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 524.00Ruby Tomar 565.00Upasana 

Parasrampur

ia

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2008SUHL,GERMANY

2
18th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--8 1,097.00 360.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 363.00Mandeep 

Sandhu

 374.00Deepika 

Goel

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2008PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

SHOOTING COMPETITION 

SUHL

--41 1,611.00 520.00Hashwin 

Chawla

 530.00Rachna 

Sharma

 561.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2009SUHL,GERMANY

4
19TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,115.00 367.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 377.00Gurpreet 

Kaur

 371.00Surabhi 

Pathak

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2009PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

5
19TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

BronzeIII 1,656.00 563.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 552.00Rachna 

Sharma

 541.00Surabhi 

Pathak

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2009PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

6
16th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

GoldI 1,115.00 364.00Himadari 

Thapliyal

 376.00Lovleen Kaur 375.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2010GERMANY

7
16th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

--4 1,647.00 535.00Sanjana 

Chhabra

 549.00Surabhi 

Pathak

 563.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2010GERMANY



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--4 1,115.00 368.00Komal Barot 372.00Lovleen Kaur 375.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2010MUNICH,GERMANY

9
XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

GoldI 1,156.00 0.00- 572.00Anisa 

Sayyed

 584.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Women(Badge&pair)

2010NEW DELHI,INDIA

10
16TH ASIAN GAMES --7 1,717.00 566.00Anisa 

Sayyed

 574.00Anuraj Singh 577.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2010GUANGZHOU,CHINA

11
12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP --4 1,724.00 574.00Sonia Rana 574.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 576.00Anisa 

Sayyed

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2012DOHA,QATAR

12
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

SilverII 1,721.00 563.00Surabhi 

Pathak

 576.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 582.00Anisa 

Sayyed

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2013TEHRAN, IRAN

13
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--7 1,728.00 568.00Pushpanjali 

Rana

 579.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 581.00Anisa 

Sayyed

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2014SPAIN, GRANADA

14
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--15 1,126.00 372.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 373.00Shweta 

Chaudhary

 381.00Heena Sidhu10M Pistol Women2014SPAIN, GRANADA

15
17th ASIAN GAMES (R/P/S) BronzeIII 1,729.00 572.00Heena Sidhu 577.00Anisa 

Sayyed

 580.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2014INCHEON, KOREA

16
12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GoldI 1,741.00 582.00Anisa 

Sayyed

 575.00Anuraj Singh 584.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2016GUWAHATI

17
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

--10 1,699.00 558.00Muskan 570.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 571.00Surabhi 

Pathak

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

18
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--VI 1,738.00 575.00Heena Sidhu 579.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 584.00Manu 

Bhaker

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2018CHANGWON,KOREA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

19
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 844.00 282.00Manu 

Bhaker

 281.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 281.00Chinki yadav25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2021NEW DELHI INDIA

20
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

BronzeIII 1,727.00 572.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 577.00Manu Bhaker 578.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Women2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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